
Mount Carmel College, Autonomous, Bengaluru 

IGNOU M.Sc DFSM Study Centre 1349 P 

Tentative Theory Time Table – 2025 
 
 
 

Course Code & Title: MFN 001 – APPLIED PHYSIOLOGY 

 

Counsellor:  Dr Shaju Reema Thankam 

 
SN Date Day Time  

1 14/2/25 Friday 4.00-6.00 pm 

2 20/2/25 Thursday 4.00-6.00 pm 

3 24/2/25 Monday 4.00-6.00 pm 

4 27/2/25 Thursday 4.00-6.00 pm 

5 28/2/25 Friday 4.00-6.00 pm 

6 06/3/25 Thursday 4.00-6.00 pm 

7 13/3/25 Thursday 4.00-6.00 pm 

8 20/3/25 Thursday 4.00-6.00 pm 

 
 
 
Course Code & Title: MFN 006 – PUBLIC NUTRITION 

 

Counsellor: Dr Lakshmi Jithendran 

 

SN Date Day Time  

1 11/2/25 Tuesday 4.30-6.30 pm 

2 12/2/25 Wednesday 4:30 – 6:30 pm 

3 17/2/25 Monday 4:30 – 6:30 pm 

4 18/2/25 Tuesday 4:30 – 6:30 pm 

5 25/2/25 Tuesday 4:30 – 6:30 pm 

6 3/3/25 Monday 4:30 – 6:30 pm 

7 4/3/25 Tuesday 4:30 – 6:30 pm 

8 10/3/25 Monday 4:30 – 6:30 pm 

 
 

 


